Selection of Chartered Accountant Firms for 
Internal Audit of Books and Accounts of RANCHI 

SMART CITY CORPORATION LTD, (RSCCL). 

2. Language of Documentation English 

3. Mode of submission of bids Online ( Open e- Tender) 

4. 

Cost of Tender Document & 

EMD (In INR) 

Tender Fee : 1,180.00(Including GST) (Rs. One thousand 
One Hundred Eighty only         non-refundable) 

EMD: 10,000.00 (Rs. Ten Thousand only). 

Demand Draft in favour of Ranchi Smart City Corporation Ltd 
payable at Ranchi. The hard copy of the DD(Tender Fee, EMD) 
must reach RSCCL office through Courier/Speed post/by hand